
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA
£8

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS
ANGEL DELIGHTANGEL DELIGHT
TRIPLE SEC, LEMON JUICE, LIME JUICE,
SUGAR SRYUP & STRAWBERRY SYRUP

MIDORI SOURMIDORI SOUR
MIDORI, LEMON JUICE, LIME JUICE &
SUGAR SYRUP

JACK OF SPADESJACK OF SPADES
AMARETTO, JACK DANIELS, MINT, TOPPED
WITH COKE

BRAMBLEBRAMBLE
GIN, CREME DE CASSIS, LEMON
JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

GIN, VIOLET SYRUP & LEMON JUCIE,
PROSECCO & SODA

COPACABANACOPACABANA

COSMOPOLITANCOSMOPOLITAN
VODKA, ORANGE LIQUEUR, LIME
JUICE & CRANBERRY JUICE

SEX ON THE BEACHSEX ON THE BEACH
VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, ORANGE
JUICE & CRANBERRY JUICE

APEROL SPRITZAPEROL SPRITZ

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

LYCHEE ZINGLYCHEE ZING
LIME VODKA, WHITE RUM, LYCHEE
SYRUP, SOUR MIX, FRESH LIME

£8

2-4-122-4-12  

WHITE RUM, COCONUT RUM,
PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, STRAWBERRY
SYRUP, LEMONADE

PARMA VIOLETPARMA VIOLET



PROSECCO, GIN, LEMON JUICE,
LIME JUICE & SUGAR SYRUP

£8.95

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS
ESPRESSO MARTINIESPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA, KAHULA, SUGAR SYRUP,
ESPRESSO

PORNSTAR MARTINIPORNSTAR MARTINI
VODKA, SUGAR SYRUP,PUREE, PINEAPPLE
JUICE
CHOOSE EITHER PASSIONFRUIT OR
STRAWBERRY

MOJITOMOJITO
RUM, SUGAR, MINT, LIME & SODA

LONG ISLAND ICED TEALONG ISLAND ICED TEA
VODKA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA,
TRIPLE SEC, LIME & COKE 

WHITE RUM, DARK RUM, SPICED RUM,
LIME, PINEAPPLE JUICE & GRENADINE 

FRENCH MARTINIFRENCH MARTINI

ROSITA MARGARITAROSITA MARGARITA
TEQUILA, GRAND MARNIER, LIME
JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP & CRANBERRY
JUICE

GIN, TRIPLE SEC, VIOLET SYRUP,
PROSECCO & LEMON JUICE

FRENCH 75FRENCH 75

£8.95

£7.95

£9.95

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

MARGARITAMARGARITA
TEQUILA, LIME, TRIPLE SEC

£8.95

CLASSICCLASSIC

VODKA, CHAMBOARD & PINEAPPLE
JUICE

ZOMBIEZOMBIE

WATER LILYWATER LILY


